

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH83 TO KASALPUR ~~PA~~ B No-3264

E.E R.W.D (M) ~~(MR 3054)~~ DIVISION

5107A

A.E R.W.D (M) ~~(M.N.B)~~ SUB-DIVISION

SHADAR

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3264

4928 1-2941 9181 24 9543+2191
4928 1-2941 9181 24 9543+2191

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	A/c Bill		
Name of work: Repair and Maintenance of Road from NH83 to Rasalpur. Under New Maintenance Policy 2018.					

Agency - Tirupati					
Balajee Construction					
Prop- Chandrasekhar K.					
Singh.					
At- Churi, Choudhary,					
Kewali, Dist- Gop.					
Agreement No - 03/MR/NBD/					
2023-24.					
Group No - MR. N/23-24 Gays/04					
Date of Commencement - 12.07.23					
Date of Completion - 11.04.24.					
Date of measurement					

Continuation

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1x	16.0 xlos			16.0 xlos
(3) Boring row					
letter - do d					
	2.0x	704.0			1408.0 Perchut
(4) Planting trees					
and their maintenance					
do d					
	1x	40.0 xlos			40.0 xlos

15/12/24
JE

15/12/24
AG

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

22

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)/1	clearing and grubbing road				
	land do do				
	0.200 Hec by TMS Page (13)				
	@ ₹ 72697.86/Hec				₹ 14539.57
3/2	Scarifying the existing bituminous surface do do				
	240.0 m ² by TMS Page (13)				
	@ ₹ 20.39/m ²				₹ 4894.00
(3)/3	Const. of Subgrade				
	and E/shoulders				
	480.0 m ³ by TMS Page (13)				
	@ ₹ 260.29/m ³				₹ 124939.00
(4)/5	Const. of GSB				
	Grading II do				
	31.19 m ³ by TMS Page (13)				
	@ ₹ 1451.34/m ³				₹ 45267.00
(5)/6	P/v laying, spread & comp. of 150 mm Grt				
	do do				
	21.17 m ³ by TMS Page (14)				
	@ ₹ 3129.88/m ³				₹ 66260.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26)/29 Road widening with hot applied Thermoplastic Comp. (24 cc surface)					
do do					
40.0 m ² qty. Tms Page (17)					22
@ ₹ 995.29/m ²					₹ 39812.00
(27)/30 Earthwork excavation for structure do do					
31.32 m ³ qty. Tms Page (18)					23
@ ₹ 396.95/m ³					₹ 12433.00
(28)/31 P/W P.C. M15 in open foundation do do					
28.39 m ³ qty. Tms Page (18)					24
@ ₹ 5520.64/m ³					₹ 158150.00
(29)/32 Plastering with cement mortar do do					
88.32 m ² qty. Tms Page (18)					25
@ ₹ 185.44/m ²					₹ 16378.00
(30)/32 P/W Laying R.C. all P.C. G.O. do do					
15.0 m ² qty. Tms Page (18)					26

Continuation

 @ ₹ 2985.01/m² ₹ 44835.00

Continuation

भा का स्तर

कोई औपचारिक शिक्षा

नहीं

कम स्कोल

स्कोल पूरा किया

कॉलेज या उच्चतर

पता नहीं

पता नहीं

पता नहीं

पता नहीं